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97 Beecher
12A Leo
129 Gardner SW
153 Peotone
175 Manteno
176 Pontiac
185 Clifton Central
206 Herscher
297 Southland

Noble/Comer
Tri-Point
Seton Academy

Beecher
Score Name

6 Josh Nehmer
8 Adam Swanson
10 Nathan Swanson
21 Justin Janssen
52 Bryan Wang
66 Brandon Stolzenb
73 Martin Gianotti
97

Gardner SW
Score Name

2 MichaelMankows
11 Dan Muller
29 Payton Christoff
31 J.C. Santos
56 Calvin CroY

57 Kerrick DYer
58 Josh Pearson
129

Manteno
Score Name

4 Guy Maisonneuve
39 Steven Doig
41 Sean MalloY
42 William Solich
4s Nick Pierce

Grade Time
12 16:44.00
10 16:55.00
12 16:58.00
9 17:41 .00
10 19:30.00
9 20:33.00
12 21:33.00

1:27:48

Grade Time
12 16:21.00
10 17:00.00
9 18:19.00
9 18:24.00
10 19:42.00
11 19:44.00
10 19:45.00

1:29:46

Grade Time
11 16:28.00
12 18:50.00
9 18:51.00
12 18:54.00
11 19:25.00

Grade Time
10 16:35.00
12 16:53.00
12 17:24.04
10 18:28.00
10 18:46.00
I 18:48.00

1 1 18:51 ,00
t:28:06

Grade Time
12 15:51 .00
11 17:52.44
11 17:55.00
12 18:46.00
11 18:48.00
12 21:06.00
12 21:18.00

1:29:'|.2

Grade Time
11 17:06.00
10 17;45.00
11 18:08.00
12 19:14.00
9 19:18.00
11 20:26.00
11 21:25.a0

1:31:31

Grade Time
11 16:57.00
11 18:04.00
9 19:01 .00
11 19:02.00
12 19:31 .00

26 43 48
1L 79

BishoP McNamara
Score Name Grade Time

13 Jacob QuigleY 12 17:13.00

14 Dante Owens-Gre 11 17:22.00

16 Carter Wedig 11 17:24.O0

18 Jack Stam 11 17:26'00
19 Kellen Saindon 9 17:29.00

2A Ethan Powers 11 1732-A0
23 Ricky EsParza 1 1 17:47 -AO

80 1:26:54

Prairie Central
Score Name

5 Jacob Maquet
7 Kyler KnaPP

15 Nathan Somers
32 Carter Evans
35 Tyler Porter
37 Liam Barnes
40 Dawson Toller
94

Leo
Score Name

1 Sirlaurence King
24 Kenton Walker
25 Derrick Golden
34 LeydellSmith
36 Damone Seals-Te

69 Antionne Dunning
71 Harvey Moss
120

Peotone
Score Name
12 Zach Crocker
22 Peyton Walker
28 WillGaskin
45 Ben Carter
46 Andrew Gzeskou
64 Ethan Schneider
72 Chris Stolarek
153

Pontiac
Score Name

9 Nate Durham
27 Alex Sennott
43 Frank Smith
44 Geno Borrego
53 Tyler Lind



Dt\k ilrt){
r'T A e )t7>55 Brenden Field 12

59 Nick Roedl 12

175

Clifton Central
Score Name Grade

3 JeremY Snejberg I
30 Travis Felchlia I
47 John Panozzo 11

51 Austen Lowery 11

54 Caleb Kent 9

61 Josh CooPer 10

63 Wayne TracY I
185

Southland
Score Name Grade
33 Darion Evans 12

38 Daniel Morgan 11

74 CarlWilliams 10

75 Damola Ola-Bura 10

77 Chasean Brown 12

297

60 Noah Schrock
62 RYan CuPPles

176

Herscher
Score Name

17 Ryan Walsh
26 Chris Borschnack
48 Joe BuckleY
50 Nick BusheY
65 Nate Joffe
67 Lucas Beckman
7A Justin Mau
206

Tri-Point
Score Name

David Amador
Jacob Ritchie
Nathan Berens

11 19:51.00
11 20:19.00

1:32:35

Grade Time
12 17:25.00
10 18:03.00
10 19:21.00
9 19:29.00
9 20:32.00
I 20:48.00
10 21:08.00

1:34:50

Grade Time
10 17:56.00
9 18:53.00
10 19:16.00

19:36.00
19:50.00

1:32:28

Time
16:22.00
18:20.00
19:19.00
19:29.00
19:33.00
20:08.00
20:20.00

1:33:03

Time
18:34.00
18:49.00
22:52.00
22:55.00
23:24.04

1:46:34

Seton AcademY
Score Name Gr:ade Time
68 Rasheed Rush 12 21:04.00

76 Stedmon thejirika 9 23:06.00
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Leo

Michael Mankowski Gardner SW
Sirlaurence King 12 15:51.00

12 16:21 .00

9 16:22.00
11 16:28.00
10 16:35.00
12 16:44.00
12 16:53.00
10 16:55.00
11 16:57.00
12 16:5E.00
10 17:00.00
11 17:06.00
1217:13.00
11 17:22.O0
12'17:24.04
'11 17:24.04
1217:25.00
11 17:26.00
9 17:29.00

11 1732.40
917:41.00

10 17:45.00
'11 17:47.44
11 17:52.00
1 1 17:55.00
10 17:56.00
10 18:03.00
11 18:04.00
1 1 18:08.00
918:19.00
9 18:20.00
9 18:24.00

10 18:28.00
12 18:34.00
12 18:46.00
10 18:46.00
11 18:48.00
9 18:48.00

11 18:49.00
12 18:50.00
11 18:51.00
918:51.00
9'18:53.00

12 18:54.00
9 19:01.00

11 19:02.00
12 19:14.00
10 19:16.00
919:18.00

DanteOwens-Graves BishopMcNamari

Jeremy Snejberg
Guy Maisonneuve
Jacob Maquet
Josh Nehmer
Kyler Knapp
Adam Swanson
Nate Durham
Nathan Swanson
Dan Muller
Zach Crocker
Jacob QuigleY

Liam Barnes
Daniel Morgan
Steven Doig
Dawson Toller
Sean Malloy
Jacob Ritchie
William Solich
Frank Smith
Geno Bonego
Ben Carter
Nathan Berens

Nathan Somers
CarterWedig
Ryan Walsh
Jack Stam
Kellen Saindon
Ethan Powers
Justin Janssen
Peyton Walker
Ricky Esparza
Kenton Walker
Denick Golden
David Amador
Chris Borschnack
Alex Sennott
WillGaskin
Payton Christoff
Travis Felchlia
J.C. Santos
Carter Evans
Darion Evans
LeydellSmith
Tyler Porter
Damone Seals-TemPletot Leo

Clifton Central
Manteno
Prairie Central
Beecher
Prairie Central
Beecher
Pontiac
Beecher
Gardner SW
Peotone
Bishop McNamari

Prairie Central
Bishop McNamari
Herscher
Bishop McNamari
Bishop McNamari
Bishop McNamari
Beecher
Peotone
Bishop McNamari
Leo
Leo
Tri-Point
Herscher
Pontiac
Peotone
Gardner SW
Clifton Central
Gardner SW
Prairie Central
Southland
Leo
Prairie Central

Prairie Central
Southland
Manteno
Prairie Central
Manteno
Tri-Point
Manteno
Pontiac
Pontiac
Peotone
Tri-Point

26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

42
43
44
45

46 Andrew Gzeskowiak Peotone
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50
51

52
53
54
55
56
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58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

47 429
48 464
49 489
50 465
51 430
s2 409
53 347
54 432
55 487
56 454
57 455
58 460
59 490
60 345
61 433
62 344
63 431

64 335
65 468
66 406
a7 462
68 362
69 416
7A 470
71 415
72 336
73 401
74 358
75 357
76 361

77 350

John Panozzo
Joe Buckley
Nick Pierce
Nick BusheY
Austen Lowery
Bryan Wang
Tyler Lind
Caleb Kent
Brenden Field
Calvin Croy
Kerrick Dyer
Josh Pearson
Nick Roedl
Noah Schrock
Josh CooPer
Ryan CuPPles
Wayne Tracy
Ethan Schneider
Nate Joffe
Brandon Stolzenbach
Lucas Beckman
Rasheed Rush
Antionne Dunning
Justin Mau
Harvey Moss
Chris Stolarek
Martin Gianotti
CarlWilliams
Damola Ola-Buraimo
Siedmon lhejirika
Chasean Brown

Clifton Central
Herscher
Manteno
Herscher
Clifton Central
Beecher
Pontiac
Clifton Central
Manteno
Gardner SW
Gardner SW
Gardner SW
Manteno
Pontiac
Clifton Central
Pontiac
Clifton Central
Peotone
Herscher
Beecher
Herscher
Seton AcademY
Leo
Herscher
Leo
Peotone
Beecher
Southland
Southland
Seton Academy
Southland

11 19:19.00
10 19:2't.00
11 19:25.00
9 19:29.00

1 1 19:29.00
10 19:30.00
12 19:31 .00
9 19:33.00

12 19:36.00
10 19:42.00
11 19:44.00
10 19:45.00
12 19:50.00
11 19:51.00
10 20:08.00
11 20:19.00
9 20:20.00

11 20:26.00
9 20:32,00
9 20:33.00
9 20:48.00

12 21:A4.00
12 21:06.00
10 21:08.00
12 21:18.44
11 21:25.44
12 21:33.00
10 22:52.00
10 22:55.00
9 23:06.00

12 23:24.00


